
STANDARD SIX 30TH - 31ST OCTOBER 2023 STANDARD SIX

1

2

3

4

5

6

A M F B M F C M D M E M F

1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 4 2 2 1 1

1 1 0 7 4 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 5 5 0 3 1 1 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 3 3 0 1 0 5 3 0 0 0
2 2 0 5 3 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0
1 1 0 4 3 1 3 1 1 1 0 0 0

SCIENCE

B 3 33%

68%

66%

62%

PASS
0

9
0%

PASS %

ENGLISH

0
2

GIRLS

KISWAHILI

SOCIAL STUDIES

CIVIC AND MORAL EDUCATION

ENGLISH

SCIENCE

MATHEMATICS

SUBJECT RANKING

62%

50%

34.2

33.1

31.2

31.1

25.0

2

1SOCIAL STUDIES
CIVIC AND MORAL

SUBJECT/GRADE

MATHEMATICS

KISWAHILI

GRADE

LACHISH ACADEMY
REGION: DAR ES SALAAM DISTRICT: KINONDONI

SUBJECT PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS
CHART SUBJECT ANALYSIS

OVERALL GRADE ANALYSIS

44%

0%

22%

TOTAL SAT
A

CLASS AVERAGE: 29.24 CGRADE:

C 4

42%20.8 E 0

D 2

F F

SUBJECT GRADE ANALYSIS

0

0

0

2 1
1 2

0

BOYSGIRLS 72%28%
Page 1 of 2



STANDARD SIX 30TH - 31ST OCTOBER 2023 STANDARD SIX

N
O NAME SE
X

M
A

TH

K
IS

W

EN
G

SC
I

SS
T

C/
M

TO
TA

L

A
V

ER
A

G
E

G
R

D

PO
S

1 GODBLESS JOSEPH CREDO M 44 A 41 A 40 B 39 B 38 B 40 B 242 40.3 B 1
2 SWAHABA RISHEDY KASSIM M 40 B 38 B 35 B 38 B 41 A 36 B 228 38.0 B 2
3 WENCESLAUS YAKUTI BORI M 21 C 40 B 34 B 38 B 47 A 40 B 220 36.7 B 3

4 JOHNSON JOSEPH M 15 D 34 B 40 B 15 D 33 B 43 A 180 30.0 C 4

5 GLORY JOSEPH CREDO F 14 D 34 B 27 C 26 C 32 B 32 B 165 27.5 C 5

6 GETRUDE REICHARD KIMATH F 18 D 32 B 29 C 20 D 37 B 27 C 163 27.2 C 6

7 KARIM  ABUBAKARI SAIDI M 18 D 32 B 32 B 19 D 31 B 24 C 156 26.0 C 7
8 CHANCE MARIO F 9 E 33 B 20 D 15 D 22 C 21 C 120 20.0 D 8
9 HUSSEIN MAULID M 8 E 24 C 23 C 15 D 17 D 18 D 105 17.5 D 9

10 JASON WENCELAUS UISO M
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